Epreuve
C2em
Clem
Clem
Clem
Clem
Clem

OP2om

OPlom

OPlom

OPlom

OP20om

Dossard

0100

0200

0201

0202

0203

0204

0300

0400

0401

0402

0301

Disc
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike
Ride and
Bike

HORAIRES RIDE & BIKE

BINOME 1

MACKAY AMANDA
CANIPEL ANTOINE
SALA JADE
JEANDEL
DARDENNE EMIE

ANNE
DOUCET SOPHIE
SAPET ALICE
CAYZAC VICTORIA
LIMA FAUSTINE
SEBE LOHEZ MAELYS
MARGNOUX NAE
CAYZAC TIMOTHEE

BINOME 2
MAZOYER  JEANNE
FISCHER LAURA
PLANES ROSE
VIDAL LAIS
LAPUYADE PHILIPPINE
ROMO FANNY
CAYZAC JOHANNA
PIERNAS LAURIANNE
CAYZAC JOHANNA

CHEVAL
JOYEUSE DE LA
BARAQUE
JUPITER DE ST
BAUDILE

FARO FOUNTGHUILHEM

BLACK STORM

JITAKO FUENTES

FUEGO

FOUNTGUILHEM

CYRRHUS

SUPER SUPER SONIC

OLA TORRE PACHERO

KENYA DE MIRAMBEL

CYRRHUS

CLUB
LES CAVALIERS DES 3
FONTAINES
LES CAVALIERS DES 3
FONTAINES

CE DE L ORGE SUCREE

LES ECURIES D HARMONIE

ECURIE JUMP AND DRESS

CE DE L ORGE SUCREE
HARAS DES WHYNEHN
F E DU CAUSSE

PONY LAND

LES CAVALIERS DES 3
FONTAINES

HARAS DES WHYNEHN

DEPART

8:00

8:02

8:04

8:06

8:08

8:10

8:30

8:32

8:34

8:36

8:38

PORTE DOSSARD OBLIGATOIRE




